
Deconectari programate Singerei - 02.03.2026-06.03.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
15:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. MARINESTI PT259BN10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-03-2026
08:00:00

02-03-2026
15:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. MARINESTI PT259BN10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN
PT503SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN
PT610SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
08:30:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN PT92SG110 13
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT100SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT266SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT276SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT553SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT620SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT74SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

02-03-2026
13:00:00

02-03-2026
16:30:00

OR.SINGEREI PT94SG35 3
RSN dupa
actiunile
tertilor

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
14:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT202RD18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:00:00

03-03-2026
14:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT202RD18F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COPACENI, PETROPAVLOVCA,
GRIGORAUCA,

PT106MH7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COPACENI, PETROPAVLOVCA,
GRIGORAUCA,

PT107MH7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COPACENI, PETROPAVLOVCA,
GRIGORAUCA,

PT112MH7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COPACENI, PETROPAVLOVCA,
GRIGORAUCA,

PT248MH7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COPACENI, PETROPAVLOVCA,
GRIGORAUCA,

PT626MH7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
08:30:00

03-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COPACENI, PETROPAVLOVCA,
GRIGORAUCA,

PT630MH7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

03-03-2026
09:00:00

03-03-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. A. CRIHAN, 7
PT517SG35
1F9

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

03-03-2026
13:00:00

03-03-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT202RD18F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, TINERETULUI, M.
EMINESCU, A. CEL BUN, RADOAIEI, A. MATEEVICI, P.
RARES, MARTISOR, DACIA, HOTINULUI, 8 MARTIE,
CODRILOR, C. NEGRUZI, V. LUPU, I.V.CEL VITEAZ, M.
VITEAZU, I. CREANGA, PODGORENILOR,
TRANDAFIRILOR, A. RUSSO

PT1SG35 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, TINERETULUI, M.
EMINESCU, A. CEL BUN, RADOAIEI, A. MATEEVICI, P.
RARES, MARTISOR, DACIA, HOTINULUI, 8 MARTIE,
CODRILOR, C. NEGRUZI, V. LUPU, I.V.CEL VITEAZ, M.
VITEAZU, I. CREANGA, PODGORENILOR,
TRANDAFIRILOR, A. RUSSO

PT41SG35 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, TINERETULUI, M.
EMINESCU, A. CEL BUN, RADOAIEI, A. MATEEVICI, P.
RARES, MARTISOR, DACIA, HOTINULUI, 8 MARTIE,
CODRILOR, C. NEGRUZI, V. LUPU, I.V.CEL VITEAZ, M.
VITEAZU, I. CREANGA, PODGORENILOR,
TRANDAFIRILOR, A. RUSSO

PT42SG35 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
08:30:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. S. CEL MARE, TINERETULUI, M.
EMINESCU, A. CEL BUN, RADOAIEI, A. MATEEVICI, P.
RARES, MARTISOR, DACIA, HOTINULUI, 8 MARTIE,
CODRILOR, C. NEGRUZI, V. LUPU, I.V.CEL VITEAZ, M.
VITEAZU, I. CREANGA, PODGORENILOR,
TRANDAFIRILOR, A. RUSSO

PT554SG35 1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BOCANCEA SCHIT PT327CD4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BOCANCEA SCHIT PT327CD4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

04-03-2026
09:00:00

04-03-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 94
PT643SG110
13F1

Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

05-03-2026
08:00:00

05-03-2026
14:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT39BN9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT127MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT129MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT131MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT132MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT133MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT134MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT155MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT157MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT284MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT612MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

05-03-2026
08:30:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT618MH2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE, TAURA NOUA PT261CH2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE, TAURA NOUA PT262CH2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE, TAURA NOUA PT263CH2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE, TAURA NOUA PT264CH2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
16:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE, TAURA NOUA PT265CH2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

05-03-2026
09:00:00

05-03-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 104 PT83SG35 2F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

05-03-2026
11:00:00

05-03-2026
17:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT39BN9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. BILICENII VECHI PT16SG110 7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. BILICENII VECHI PT22SG110 7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. BILICENII VECHI PT26SG110 7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. BILICENII VECHI PT540SG110 7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COZESTI
PT717SG110
13F1

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COZESTI
PT717SG110
13F2

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:03:00

R. SINGEREI, COZESTI
PT717SG110
13F3

Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. BILICENII VECHI PT72SG110 7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
08:30:00

06-03-2026
16:30:00

OR. SINGEREI, EXTRAVILAN, S. BILICENII VECHI PT81SG110 7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. I. LUCA CARAGIALE, 1 PT80SG35 2F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

06-03-2026
09:00:00

06-03-2026
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, 118 PT83SG35 2F7
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ


